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1.1 Charts of the directory mods

Top downloads from mods

File Dir Size Age Description

THXmuzza.lha mods/chip 75K 5 Wow! xallx (79) THX tunes ripped! (E&OE
bane_DarkGroov.lzh mods/techn 171K 6 A really kewl, techno by Olethros/Xarn
gabbal7.lha mods/hardc 121K 10 Krazy gabba by Vox

Zebes.lha mods/tranc 251K 4 Ambient drum’n’bass by SD

LaserTranceS. lha mods/tranc 378K 6 Trance MOD - Symphonie 2.4f+
toiletsa.lha mods/smpl 120K 3 Hilarious sample of my toilet flushing.
FMF.lha mods/hardc 114K 7 Rave by Mopz of NC.Gamez (4Ch)

bonus. lha mods/jungl 1.7M 6 Bonus Beats by Liam/PRD *%% 1:57
off_cthx.lha mods/chip 12K 6 ThX-tUnEs from Offence’s ‘Carpe Noctem’
mat_smakar_got.lha mods/rated 184K 3 Mat Smakar Gott 1ST MOD AT TSP 96
SwitchBackMus.lha mods/demo 385K 6 All mods from Switchback demo by Rebels
SanityMus.lha mods/demo 657K 6 Almost all the -Sanity- music!
AlienWorld.lha mods/voy 148K 6 PT 4-track, ambient module by VOyager (
SDaysInParadis.lha mods/voy 263K 6 PT 4-track, enigma-style (?) module by
focus. lha mods/demo 821K 6 SYMP’ 97 multichn (3rd place) Lord & Sco
sunshine.lha mods/techn 149K 6 Excellent mod by Midnight Flip
phd_£frl10.1lha mods/techn 468K 6 [ PHD ] - frame 10 by relief/mono”puzzl
rokmods. lha mods/sets 224K 6 Roketz original music

ops_sm97.1lha mods/demo 222K 6 ’Sweet Harmony’ by Oops!

persids3.lha mods/chip 174K 4 PERSIDS #3 MORE SID tunes from the grea
BigCity.lha mods/tranc 110K 5 Trance MODule by Planet G Prod. 2.0
aminetmix.lha mods/techn 305K 3 A Megamix of my favorite Aminet mods.
StrDarkn.lha mods/jungl 412K 4 Strange & Dark Drumé&Bass MOD
phd_c_1.1lha mods/techn 228K 4 [ PHD ] - chroma-luma by juice/phd
ops_sweb.lha mods/techn 178K 6 'Sweet Five’ by Oops!

CG_Iso_rmx.lha mods/techn 249K 6 By Cousin G/OXG - eclectic techno
Lost.lha mods/rock 69K 5 Hardrock mod with a NICE melody.
RealAGA_mus.lha mods/demo 179K 6 Mods from ’'Real’ AGA by Complex
NowWhat3.1lzh mods/aweso 100K 4 Slow mod by DR Awesome
mysiga_meloner.lha mods/rated 213K 3 Mysiga Meloner 2ND MOD AT TSP 96
IAmCreated. lha mods/boray 142K 6 DIGI Booster module by Boray 97/03/27
ColorOfMind. lha mods/tranc 83K 4 A nice TecnoTrance music module in MMD2
m_keta.lha mods/misc 190K 6 (mono) — Ketamin Sunrise EP by Dreamfis
forest.lha mods/jungl 310K 4 Forest Food - jungle!
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Zebes.lha
Chippy.lha

NowWhatl.1lzh

ConstellationM. lha

rembel.lzh

Right_Friend.lha

14RK_Mods. lha

UFOs. lha
mo_blur.lha

SpaceLightThem. lha

Warriors.lha
vol_MBeam. lha

mASh_SoftRMX. lha

pieceofg.lha

mo_core. lha
pepsi.lha

SunShine.lha
ops_viss.lha
BigFaraZ2.lha

Heart.lha

UfeelItS.1lha
TakeMeTTMS. lha
vol_StarS.lha

sundayl.lzh
stay.lha

NotStupid.lha
CUST_HangOn. lha

HallOfEternity.lha

Aluminium. lha

Pinked.lha

software. lha

Pilgrim.lha

ModuleSearch96.
MissionIsPossi.
AreYouDeafToe?2.
hardcore.lha

DeadlyInnocent.

Bass.lha

phd_newc.lha
phd_nebu. lha
Red_B_Bomb.lha

Cuique.lha

1st_try_2_fuck.

paradox.lha
109%bpm. 1ha
WhoAmI.lha
m_twist.lha

ClingDream. lha
raveforest.lha

Hus.lha

kingston.lha
sn3_fudg.lha
sn3_4chl.lha

happens.lha
Egypten.lha

WednyNyke. lha

lha
lha
lha

lha

1lha

mods/tranc
mods/chip
mods/aweso
mods/voy
mods/techn
mods/slow
mods/sets
mods/ooze
mods/misc
mods/boray
mods/voy
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/rock
mods/misc
mods/jungl
mods/ fby
mods/demo
mods/boray
mods/xm
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/techn
mods/rock
mods/pro
mods/ooze
mods/misc
mods/med
mods/hardc
mods/ fby
mods/chip
mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/4mat
mods/voy
mods/tranc
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/rock
mods/pro
mods/ooze
mods/misc
mods/med
mods/house
mods/house
mods/ funk
mods/demo
mods/demo
mods/chip
mods/chip
mods/boray

SaganOmTedLeif.lha mods/boray

251K
2K
82K
206K
207K
99K
175K
234K
276K
111K
OK
705K
372K
396K
391K
274K
307K
38K
28K
459K
360K
535K
285K
140K
442K
443K
146K
162K
637K
427K
TK
82K
61K
240K
53K
94K
154K
145K
258K
310K
139K
343K
80K
181K
498K
554K
179K
176K
227K
88K
99K
458K
2.9M
2K
1K
47K
114K
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Ambient drum’n’bass by SD

Another chiptune...

Synth mod by DR Awesome

PT 4-track, ambient module by VOyager (
Techno mod by Olethros (Christos Dimitr
Romantic piano by STONE (2nd on AW’ 96)
14 Ron Klaren modules! (Use DT/EP)
"U-F-0's’” — 1l6ch [!'harcore] XM by Ooze
(mono) - Blur Reality by ChuckB
Nice space-mod by Boray 96/09/15
THX Sound System chip tune VOyager
MoonBeam by volley (atmos/trance)
House by [mASh!]

Guitar ballad - orchestral mix
(mono) - The Core by Archangel

Fun dredd base-style jungle

FBY 1997 16Ch 3:40 11TH pos at Mekka’ 97
"Vissla’ by Oops!

Protracker module by Boray 93/02/14
Bouncy Hardcore Techno-DJ ELviz

Mod for Symphonie 2.4f+

Mod for Symphonie 2.4f+

StarSleep by volley (bass pounder)
Surf_Music/Light Rock by CSM

"Stay with me’ by Mr.Lou / Instinct DK
"I’'m_Not_Stupid’ - 12ch [!'harcore] XM
Custom module v1.0 for EP/DT (+ sources
*COOLx 8ch OCSS house mod by IMMORTAL
Music—-Module

FBY 1997 4Ch 4:30 4TH place at Mekka’ 97
"Software Failure’ by racoon/ward
Protracker module by Boray 96/12/20
Nice long module by Boray 96/12/30

DIGI Booster module by Boray 1997/04/06
Protracker module by Boray

Hardcore by 4MAT

PT 4-track, ambient module by VOyager (
A TecnoTrance module by Cannibal Creato
[ PHD ] - a new chance by pirat/phd

[ PHD ] - nebular by heekend/penline
Special techno/trance guitar by STONE
Cuique Suum Reddit. Modules from ’Eclip
Chavez - 1lst try 2 fuck???

"Paradoxial Death’ by Suicyco/ComPuphil
Trance rave module from Chill/Instinct
"Who Am I’ - 10ch [!'harcore] XM by Ooz
(mono) - Twisted Shadows by Substance
Clinging to a Dream. A 4 channel moody
A haunting exotic trance techno tune
Cool house by SD

Reggae/rock style music (MMD1)

Fudge multichn by Scorpik from Scenest’
SCENEST’ 97 - All 15 selected 4 channel
"Chip Happens’ by racoon/ward

Small chiptune by SD

Protracker module by Boray 93/01/21
Silly module by Boray 93/01/06

(Con
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MakeTheDiffere.lha
Durable.lha
DirtyBalcony.lha
DeepInYourSoul.lha
BombadilsBirth.lha
BlackPinkWhite.lha
tnology.lzh
phd_norm. lha
acidcrunch. lha
Have.lha
M1_Ocean_Storm.
Pixel.lha
PolkaVacca97.1lha
gametune.lha
HarenHoppar.lha
anarchip.lha
Reincarnation.lha
ForgottenDream. lha
EverythingIsOv.lha
CYaTKG_8.1lha
C_64.1lha
BlueMoon.lha
BadEnd. lha
BreakOut.lha

Mind. lha
A_Dream.lha
revo.lha
hemlock.lha
OneOnThe.lha
TheLastCry.lha
jninject.lha
Pixel.lha
Felody.lha
Drizzle.lha
bane_vacant.lzh
TwilightZone.lha
StarCreation.lha
SoundOdysee9l.1lha
NeverendingLov. lha
ForgottnLegen.lha
Destination_Ph.lha
acidmach.lha
cluster.lha
RonKlaren_ BSIM. lha
testament.lha
M1_Supercar.lha
CascTrang. lha
CUST_Harald.lha
forrob.lha
SillyGibbon.lha
VirtualReality.lha
TakeTheHand. lha
SuicidalFeelin.lha
SpaceVoyage. lha
SecurityCode. lha
DreamGreyRiver.lha
CommingToDeath.lha

1lha

mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/misc
mods/med
mods/ jungl
mods/fby
mods/chip
mods/boray
mods/4mat
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/tranc
mods/techn
mods/slow
mods/rock
mods/pro
mods/ooze
mods/melod
mods/ jungl
mods/jungl
mods/boray
mods/boray
mods/xm
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/techn
mods/pro
mods/misc
mods/med
mods/med
mods/med
mods/ funk
mods/chip
mods/boray
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy

167K
27K
67K
151K
5K
111K
149K
246K
111K
365K
207K
K
24K
9K
62K
40K
124K
188K
137K
379K
76K
TTK
71K
551K
193K
55K
83K
488K
615K
239K
388K
TK
150K
78K
475K
394K
361K
123K
111K
139K
82K
106K
305K
92K
235K
4K
125K
229K
10K
5K
48K
139K
198K
105K
56K
142K
56K
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Nice module

by Boray 1997/01/10

Boray’s 3:rd module...
Protracker module by Boray 95/07/12

PT 4-track,
PT 4-track,
PT 4-track,

another module by VOyager (
short & strange module by V
slow module by VOyager (Con

NoTechnology/96-Industrial/melodic

[ PHD ]
Crunchy,
Happy Piano

- 1is that normal? by pirat/phd
chewy techno module!

(MMD1)
Hardcore-DJ ELviz

8—Channels themes made with Mline by Ze
Small jungle by SD

FBY 1996/7 4Ch 1:10 From HNY’97 Spyral
Chippy tune by Pumpkin

(In Rolgrim Style) by Boray 930528

4MAT Chip Mods for Anarchy

PT 4-track,
PT 4-track,
PT 4-track,
FastTracker
PT 4-track,

pop-style module by VOyager
very long module by VOyager
ambient module by VOyager (
1.0 8-tracks multichanel by
C-64 style module by VOyage
(Con

PT 4-track, slow module by VOyager
PT 4-track, from game ’'Kretacz’ by VOya
Song by Marco Ege - Symphonie 24f+

A Tecno/Rave module by Cannibal Creator
Light piano by STONE

"revolution’ by Suicyco/ComPuphiliaCs
Trance rave module from Chill/Instinct
"One On The House’ - 10ch [!'harcore] X
Fine MED module by /\/\ind \/\/alker
Mtut > rough thing

Small jungle by SD

Protracker module by Boray 93/02/14
Very old module by Boray

l16ch XM mod by Olethros (Christos Dimit

PT 4-track, slow module by VOyager (Con
PT 4-track, mixed styles module by VOya
PT 4-track, first Amiga module by VOyag
PT 4-track, pop-style module by VOyager
PT 4-track, module by VOyager (Constell
PT 4-track, module from the game ’'Kreta

Mtut > strict and necessary techno.trac
Powertrip module from Chill/Instinct
Ron Klaren module for EaglePlayer

A drum ‘n Bass-tinged OctaMED song file
An Mline-remix of SUPERCAR theme... by
Easy listening, soothing kind of tune.
Harald H rdtand - CUSTom module for DT/
Another chip-tune by Pumpkin

Protracker chip module by Boray 95/03/2

PT 4-track, another module by VOyager (
PT 4-track, ambient module by VOyager (
PT 4-track, slow module by VOyager (Con
PT 4-track, very old module by VOyager
PT 4-track, module by VOyager (Constell
PT 4-track, module by VOyager (Constell
PT 4-track, another one module by V0Oyag
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CYaTKG_S.lha
trans.lha

lis.lha

arabia.lha
twinkle.lha
futwrld.lha
dMN_Ruffah.lha
EvilHardcore. lha
CUST_Hrald2.lha
DreamsMagic?2.lha
Anogia.lha
TheMiracleofLO. lha
TheHankering.lha
MakeTheWish.lha
LordOfSilmaril.lha
CrusadeInOldTo. lha
goldears.lha
Thron.lha
Mysteria.lha
unite.lha
ICS_JourneyToS.lha
sk_5thWheel. lha
zi_jam.lha
whitedot.lha
the_lost.lha
sweetfree.lha
WellOfValinor.lha
WastedSilence.lha
VisualDistance.lha
TrollsHill.lha
TheWavesOfFire.lha
TheEnd. lha
Synth2.lha
StrangeSounds. lha
NoEntitledToLi.lha
Khazad_Dum. lha
IfYouWin.lha
DuSvardenvyrd. lha
CustomsFree.lha
BeetwenPast.lha
Alterated2.1lha
organize.lha
hypnoman. lha
psl_mods.lha
RaptorsMegaMod. lha
reallylight.lha
jerk.lha
timehrt.lha
hdrock. lha
bgon.lha
200mph.1lha

ldmind. lha
speedset.lha
ji_SuRReNDeR. lha
DeathJungleCit.lha
thelight.lha
GoldenFire.lha

mods/voy
mods/tranc
mods/slow
mods/pop
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/ jungl
mods/hardc
mods/ funk
mods/exprt
mods/crash
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/synth
mods/rock
mods/rock
mods/med
mods/mark
mods/4mat
mods/4mat
mods/4mat
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/tranc
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/sets
mods/sets
mods/rock
mods/pop
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/jungl
mods/jungl
mods/ jungl
mods/instr
mods/exprt

375K
113K
44K
35K
66K
76K
298K
554K
230K
38K
66K
167K
168K
168K
183K
49K
27K
99K
595K
179K
96K
84K
45K
30K
46K
123K
166K
141K
78K
100K
73K
20K
2K
69K
311K
106K
128K
60K
54K
70K
183K
68K
61K
1.1M
506K
506K
159K
74K
77K
65K
111K
43K
93K
267K
281K
461K
29K
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StoneTracker 1.26 8-tracks multichanel
Soft trance in MED

Lost in Space - slow by S.
4 ch PT Mod by Daniel Hare
Mark Salud’s soft & slow music module
Mark Salud’s scifi dance music module
Ambient Breakbeat by DamNation/iNSTiNCT
Music—-Module

Harald H rdtand - CUSTom module, 2nd ve
Symphonie mod composed by Expert/Infern

Banzi

Background noise mod, something to slee
PT 4-track, slow module by VOyager (Con
PT 4-track, slow module by VOyager (Con
PT 4-track, slow module by VOyager (Con
PT 4-track, module by VOyager (Constell
PT 4-track, module by VOyager (Constell

Mtut > hard and monotone techno

Hard wave rhythms by STONE

Synth/Trnc Symph 2.4f+ Pro by Dr.K.Oss
"Unite And Fight’ by Suicyco/ComPuphili
Heavy-metal module by Icaros

Techno in 5/4

Mark Salud’s dancemusic module

White Dot Demo II - Module by 4MAT

The Lost Chord by 4MAT
Sweetfree Wurlitzer by 4MAT
PT 4-track, module VOyager
PT 4-track, module VOyager

(Constellati
(Constellati

PT 4-track, module from the game ’'Kreta
PT 4-track, module by VOyager (Constell
PT 4-track, module by VOyager (Constell

PT 4-track, short music joke by VOyager
OctaMED (MMDO) synth song VOyager (Cons
PT 4-track, module by VOyager (Constell
PT 4-track, very long module by V0Oyager
PT 4-track, module by VOyager (Constell
PT 4-track, pop-style module by VOyager
PT 4-track, strange module by VOyager (
PT 4-track, disco module by V0Oyager (Co
PT 4-track, smells like disco by VOyage
Mod for Symphonie 2.4f+

Mtut > experimental not so fast track
Mtut > strict and necessary techno.trac
Modules from Lost Symphony MusicDisk

A total mix of mods

Piano/Guitar by Pumpkin

"jerk Off!’ by racoon/ward

Mark Salud’s soft music module

Mark Salud’s rock music module

Mark Salud’s dance music module

Mark Salud’s guitar-rock music module
Mark Salud’s Jjazz music module

Mtut > featuring laughing Ricarda P.
SuRReNDeR - A protracker module by JaBi
ProTracker Jungle Module by KOLa / PnS!
Epical score by Pumpkin

Protracker mod composed by Expert/Infer
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Disco3.lha
synsympathy.lha
HeSTheKing.lha
final_sa.lha
LFF.lha
Inspiration.lzh
VacuityLiving.lha
Synth3.1lha
Quadroscope.lha
Prophecy. lha
OgreOgre.lha
HeartAppercept. lha
melost.1lzh
Synaptic.lha
21_arti_modifi.lha
Bad_Victory.lha
rr-afric.lha
xtacy.lzh

mo_buck. lha
P3_Dans.lha
Spirit.lha
M1_Hall_Of_Fam.lha
dayday.lha
bigwild.lha
GoldWork.lha
Glitter.lha
WorldFullOfHat.lha
Synthl.lha
OnTheEdgeOfAby.lha
MissionDeepDea.lha
Metamorphose. lha
Manhunter. lha
KretaczTheme. lha
InnerPain.lha
InBattle.lha
drumextn.lha
voyage.lha
razorxii.lha
flyatl.1lzh
DumDaDum. lha
Dedicat2.lha
CUST_Agony_MON. lha
crooze.lha
progress.lha
Dust.lha

udah.lha

cida.lha
LEAD_Uran4.lha
sutju.lha

help.lha
Melanholic2.lha
MoT_TPRe. lha
MoT_DPMR. lha
NightFlightYF.lha
workshee.lha
ICS_RapidResum. lha
myst.lha

mods/exprt
mods/crash
mods/boray
mods/4mat
mods/4mat
mods/xm
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/rock
mods/rebel
mods/misc
mods/misc
mods/misc
mods/med
mods/med
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/exprt
mods/exprt
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/voy
mods/techn
mods/pop
mods/pop
mods/misc
mods/misc
mods/misc
mods/misc
mods/melod
mods/med
mods/med
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/lead
mods/ jorma
mods/ funk
mods/exprt
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/voy
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/slow

23K
2K
148K
89K
6K
451K
138K
1K
45K
156K
110K
120K
109K
145K
45K
71K
457K
312K
635K
16K
1.7M
15K
36K
92K
32K
45K
135K
1K
77K
92K
19K
40K
71K
78K
79K
35K
73K
235K
222K
27K
650K
181K
70K
65K
269K
46K
56K
687K
50K
178K
30K
160K
86K
87K
31K
177K
34K

~N Wb oW WwWwo Jddbd o)k oy0 U100 010000 OO0 OY oYy DY O 0000000 WU

Protracker mod composed by Expert/Infer
Med module. short, depressing synth m
DIGI Booster module by Boray 1997/04/09
Final Sample by 4MAT

L.F.F. by 4MAT

Dancefloor Module

PT 4-track, ambient module by VOyager (
OctaMED (MMDO) synth song VOyager (Cons
PT 4-track, module from the game ’'Kreta
PT 4-track, pop-style module by VOyager
PT 4-track, module by VOyager (Constell
PT 4-track, strange module by VOyager (
Melostatic/96-Industrial/dark-techno
Synaptic Gap. Modules from ’'Eclipse’
Chavez - 21st percent
Slow rock by STONE
Rebel Riffs ’'Afreeka !’
Track By CSM

(mono) - In The Buck by Relief + Skizo
P3 Dans-musik

Dancing Spirit V2

An Hi-Scores music made with Mline
Mark Salud’s waltz music module

by

XM

Mark Salud’s rock music module
Protracker mod composed by Expert/Infer
Protracker mod composed by Expert/Infer

PT 4-track, module VOyager (Constellati
OctaMED (MMDO) synth song VOyager (Cons
PT 4-track, module by VOyager (Constell
PT 4-track, old module by VOyager (Cons
PT 4-track, short piano module by VOyag
PT 4-track, module by VOyager (Constell
PT 4-track, module from the game ’'Kreta
PT 4-track, Jjust another module by VOya
PT 4-track, just another module by VOya

Mtut > a phat drummed one

"Voyage’ by racoon/ward

Very good pop-rock .XM module
FlyingOverAtlantis/1997

Another song by SD

Tribute to Rob Baxter (2 disks set) of
Custom module v1.0 for EP/DT (+ sources
Tropical/Calypso MMD1 by Bobby Clark
OctaMED SS Mod Hyper/iNSTiNCT

Freestyle mod by Uwi.

Mark Salud’s steeldrum dance music modu
Mark Salud’s pop music module

[LEAD] Uran Orchid - Chapter 4 - Lifele
Sut ju by Vesuri (Detroit/Elektro, from
"Help Da Fool’ by racoon/ward
Protracker mod composed by Expert/Infer
"OKdule’ # Mohr of Tranquillizer
"OKdule’ # Mohr of Tranquillizer

PT 4-track, very old module by VOyager
Mtut > long and monotone track
Techno-synth module by Icaros
"Mystified’ by racoon/ward




Charts_mods

6/6

rr—cajun.lha
the_big man.lha
Thunder.lha

RonKlren_CBTM. lha

Dedicationl.lha
AmigaAcid.lha

Hb_firstcompo.lha

mighty_mod.lha
1fhe.lha
hero_boy.lha
angside.lha
ia_badbz.lha

Plastertracks.lha

magic.lha
XPop.lha
Rock5.1ha
Rock2.1lha
MySong.lha
Musicl. lha
MoT_T1Lo.lha
MoT_DTr4.lha
MoT_DTr3.1lha
MoT_DTrl.lha
ViVa.lha
Sunblocker.lha
housypow. lha
fzylogic.lha
fogl.1lzh
boosted. lha
EgyMix.lha
death_of.1lha
rr-—burn.lha
bjaller.lha
Eleflask.lha
anger.lha
spydude. lha
ios.lha
coolenough.lha

mods/rebel
mods/pro

mods/misc
mods/misc
mods/misc
mods/misc
mods/med

mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/ jungl
mods/house
mods/ funk
mods/exprt
mods/exprt
mods/exprt
mods/exprt
mods/exprt
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/techn
mods/synth
mods/rebel
mods/misc
mods/misc
mods/med

mods/mark
mods/mark
mods/mark

277K
28K
47K
29K
78K
45K
109K
63K
45K
59K
76K
579K
49K
157K
113K
110K
105K
70K
96K
179K
134K
176K
198K
938K
523K
41K
288K
143K
91K
9K
111K
485K
33K
133K
47K
94K
46K
54K
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Rebel Riffs ’Cajun Crunch’ XM

A Protracker module by Deniil 715!

0ld Module by BPM

Ron Klaren module for EaglePlayer
Tribute to Rob Baxter (2 disks set) of
Minimalistic track by SD

1st HOLOBOYS release: dance style w/ pi
Mark Salud’s dance music module

Mark Salud’s
Mark Salud’s pop music module
Mark Salud’s slow music module
Badboiz - Jungle/Techstep module
Strange house by SD

"Magic Notes’ by racoon/ward
Protracker mod composed by Expert/Infer
Protracker mod composed by Expert/Infer
Protracker mod composed by Expert/Infer
Protracker mod composed by Expert/Infer
Protracker mod composed by Expert/Infer
"OKdule’ # Mohr of Tranquillizer
"OKdule’ # Mohr of Tranquillizer
"OKdule’ # Mohr of Tranquillizer
"OKdule’ # Mohr of Tranquillizer

Song by Marco Ege - Symphonie 24f+

Song by Marco Ege - Symphonie 24f+

Mtut > stringed techno/house.track
Aboriginal styled techno module by Fuzz
Fields of Glory/97-experimental (V 1.01)
Mtut > techno.track with breaks inside
Music-Module

4 channel PT module by Jan R. Haugan
Rebel Riffs ’Burning Up’ XM

Jingle Bells by SD

Crazy tune by SD & Philip

Tune by paddyWack made with Octamed.v5
Mark Salud’s dance music module

Mark Salud’s wavedance music module
Mark Salud’s jazz music module

wave-pop music module

(XM) b




	Charts_mods
	Charts of the directory mods


